
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EASTERN TUBES LIMITED 
(Bangladesh Steel and Engineering Corporation, Ministry of Industries) 

 374, TEJGAON INDUSTRIAL AREA, DHAKA-1208.  
 
 

বািত । ISO-9001: 2015 

INTERNATIONAL TENDER NOTICE ” 
 

Eastern Tubes Limited  has invited International tender (one stage two envelop tendering  method ) for supply of 1,00,000 
Pcs of SKD components for manufacturing of LED Tube Light (4’-20W); 20,000 Pcs. of  SKD components for 
manufacturing of LED Tube Light (2’-10W); 50,000 Pcs of CKD components for manufacturing of LED Bulb and 20,000 
Pcs of SKD components for manufacturing of Energy Saving Bulb (CFL):-  

SI. 
No 

Tender No. & Date Tender security  
Price for tender 

Documents 
Closing & opening 

date & time  
Source of fund 

1. 
ETL/COM/Re/GD-3/195 
Date: 18/01/2024 

 

USD. 1750.00 or  
BDT. 1,92,000.00 

TK. 2,000.00  
(Two Thousand) only   

(Non-refundable). 

Closing: 12-00 PM 
         On 20.05.2024 
Opening: 12-15 PM 
        On .20.05.2024 

ETL OWN 

2. 
ETL/COM/GD-4/196 
Date: 03/04/2024 USD. 2165.00 or  

BDT. 2,38,000.00 

TK. 2,000.00  
(Two Thousand) only   

(Non-refundable). 

Closing: 12-00 PM 
         On 03.06.2024 
Opening: 12-15 PM 
        On .03.06.2024 

ETL OWN 

3. 
ETL/COM/GD-7/197 
Date: 03/04/2024 USD. 580.00 or  

BDT. 63,500.00 

TK. 1,500.00  
(One Thousand Five 

Hundred) only    
(Non-refundable). 

Closing: 12-00 PM 
         On 03.06.2024 
Opening: 12-15 PM 
        On .03.06.2024 

ETL OWN 

 

Tender Document may purchase during office hour up to 19.05.2024 for SI. No.1 and 02.06.2024 for SI. No.2 & 3 from 
Cash Section of any of the following offices:- 
 

(a) Accounts Department, Bangladesh Steel and Engineering Corporation, BSEC Bhaban, 102, Kazi Nazrul Islam 
Avenue, Dhaka-1215. 

(b) Accounts Department, Eastern Tubes Limited, 374, Tejgaon Industrial Area, Dhaka-1208. 
 Receiving & opening place of Tender: Commercial Dept., Eastern Tubes Limited, 374, Tejgaon I/A, Dhaka. 
 Tender Document will not be sold on the closing date of the Tender. 
 ETL reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tender without showing any reason. 
 

                                                                                                                       (Abul Rashed Ahamadun Nur)                   
f                                                                                                                   Head of Commercial Dept.                                                                                     
.                                                                                                                       for Managing Director 

 
 


